JUDGE

APRIL 2014
UNASSIGNED
UNASSIGNED TOTAL

Benjamin B. Garagozlo
David E. Silverman
MELBOURNE TOTAL

Michelle A. Baker
Kenneth Friedland
TITUSVILLE TOTAL

A. B. Majeed

Judy Atkin
Stephen R. Koons
Judge Koenig
John C. Murphy
Cathleen B. Clarke
Rhonda E. Babb
VIERA TOTAL

COUNTY TOTAL

MELBOURNE AVERAGE

PCT OF CNTY AVG
(RANK)

TITUSVILLE AVERAGE

PCT OF CNTY AVG
(RANK)

VIERA AVERAGE
PCT OF CNTY AVG
(RANK)

COUNTY AVERAGE

DIVISION

Division 2
Division 4

Division 1
Division 7

Division 10
Division 11
Division 3
Division 5
Division 6
Division 8
Division 9

CLERK OF THE COURT
BREVARD COUNTY, FLORIDA
NEW CASES ASSIGNED MONTHLY BY JUDGE

Criminal Civil Civil

Cases Traffic Traffic

(One or Criminal Infractions Infractions County
More Traffic D.U.L Set To Set For Small ($5,000-

Counts) Citations Citations Arraign Hearing  Claims Evictions $15,000)

32 6 9 4 3 0 0 1

32 6 9 4 3 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 0 81 69 41

83 62 17 34 23 0 0 0

83 62 17 34 23 81 69 41

0 0 0 0 0 75 77 33

59 69 17 9 2 0 0 0

59 69 17 9 2 75 77 33

0 0 0 0 0 69 90 55

38 72 26 16 19 0 0 0

87 59 31 21 9 0 0 0

87 50 7 12 11 0 0 0

65 47 21 23 13 0 0 0

86 37 16 8 16 0 0 0

67 37 23 21 13 0 0 0

430 302 124 101 81 69 90 55
572 433 158 144 106 225 236 129

42 31 9 17 12 41 35 21
1451% 14.32% 10.76% 23.61% 21.70% 36.00% 29.24% 31.78%
2 3 2 1 2 1 2 1

30 35 9 5 1 38 39 17
10.31% 15.94% 10.76% 6.25% 1.89% 33.33% 32.63% 25.58%
3 2 2 3 3 2 1 2

61 43 18 14 12 10 13 8
75.17% 69.75%  78.48% 70.14% 76.42% 30.67% 38.14% 42.64%
1 1 1 2 1 3 3 3

72 54 20 18 12 75 79 43

Divorces
No
Contest

17

17

21

45

[eNeoNeoNoNeNel

45

83

9
20.48%
2

11
25.30%
1

6
54.22%
3

28

Total
Civil

208

208

206

206

259

cNeoNoNeNolNo)

259

673

104
30.91%
1

103
30.61%
2

37
38.48%
3

224

Total
Criminal,
Traffic,
& Civil
Cases

56
56

208
219
427

206
156
362

259
171
207
167
169
163
161
1,297

2,086

214
20.47%
1

181
17.35%
3

185
62.18%
2

190



JANUARY - APRIL
2014

JUDGE

JANUARY - APRIL
UNASSIGNED
UNASSIGNED TOTAL

Benjamin B. Garagozlo
David E. Silverman
MELBOURNE TOTAL

Michelle A. Baker
Kenneth Friedland
TITUSVILLE TOTAL

A. B. Majeed

Judy Atkin
Stephen R. Koons
Judge Koenig
John C. Murphy
Cathleen B. Clarke
Rhonda E. Babb
VIERA TOTAL

COUNTY TOTAL

MELBOURNE AVERAGE

PCT OF CNTY AVG
(RANK)

TITUSVILLE AVERAGE
PCT OF CNTY AVG
(RANK)

VIERA AVERAGE
PCT OF CNTY AVG
(RANK)

COUNTY AVERAGE

DIVISION

Division 2
Division 4

Division 1
Division 7

Division 10
Division 11
Division 3
Division 5
Division 6
Division 8
Division 9

CLERK OF THE COURT
BREVARD COUNTY, FLORIDA
NEW CASES ASSIGNED MONTHLY

Criminal Civil Civil

Cases Traffic Traffic

(One or Criminal Infractions Infractions County
More Traffic D.U.L Set To Set For Small ($5,000-

Counts) Citations Citations Arraign Hearing  Claims Evictions $15,000)

144 25 22 19 6 0 1 2
144 25 22 19 6 0 1 2

0 0 0 0 0 235 322 154

325 190 57 115 87 0 0 0
325 190 57 115 87 235 322 154

0 0 0 0 0 227 354 130

289 258 58 60 32 0 0 0
289 258 58 60 32 227 354 130

0 0 0 0 0 221 277 176

215 223 81 50 62 0 0 0
251 236 97 70 56 0 0 0
388 207 109 57 38 0 0 0
289 200 71 71 50 0 0 0
315 224 78 67 59 0 0 0
251 156 67 55 42 0 0 0
1,709 1,246 503 370 307 221 277 176
2,323 1,694 618 545 426 683 953 460
163 95 29 58 44 118 161 77
13.99% 11.22% 9.22% 21.10% 20.42% 34.41% 33.79% 33.48%
2 3 3 1 2 1 2 1

145 129 29 30 16 114 177 65
12.44%  15.23% 9.39% 11.01% 7.51% 33.24% 37.15% 28.26%
3 2 2 3 3 2 1 2

244 178 72 53 44 32 40 25
73.57% 73.55% 81.39% 67.89% 72.07% 32.36% 29.07% 38.26%
1 1 1 2 1 3 3 3

290 212 77 68 53 228 318 153

Divorces
No
Contest

89

89

73

138

OO OO0OO0oOOo

138

300

45
29.67%
1

37
24.33%
2

20
46.00%
3

100

Total
Civil

»

800

800

784

784

812

NOOOOOO

2,396

400
33.39%
1

392
32.72%
2

116
33.89%
3

799

Total
Criminal,
Traffic,
& Civil
Cases

222
222

800
774
1,574

784
697
1,481

812
631
710
799
681
743
571
4,947

8,002

787
19.67%
1

741
18.51%
2

707
61.82%
3

727
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